MpisBuule, iM'a
Ta no 6aTbKOBI

OropogHik
TeTAHa
BacuniBHa

Binoyc CsiTnaHa
MpuropiBHa

MpumweHa
BikTopis
MwuxaliniBHa

M'yuon AHHa
AponbdiBHa

Masyp
Jlrogmnna
AHaToniiBHa

Hensenbcbka
Taicis
AHaToniiBHa

Lapik IpuHa
BacuniBHa

Mynap Bagum
IBaHOBUY

[epeB'aHKoO
CHixaHa
BikTopiBHa

Pik
Hapog
YKEHHS

13.07.

1980p.

2311
1966p.

07.01.

1961p.

02.04.

1989p.

09.02.

1989p.

06.06.

1988p.

11.06.

1990p.

06.11.

1981p.

01.02.

1985p.

CrNMnMCokK

Mocaga

AVIPEKTOP

BUXoBaTe/lb

BMXoBaTesib

BuXoBaTe/lb

B/X0OBaTe/1b

BunxoBarte/lb

BMX0BaTe/lb

KepiBHUK
MY3UYHWUIA

CecTtpa
MefuyHa

OCOBOBO T O CK/MTALY MYPA®CbBLKOIO

OcBiTa

BMLLA

Clcneui
anbHa

Clcneui
anbHa

BULLA

BMLLA

BULLA

BMLIa

BULLA

Cl/cneui
anbHa

HaByanbHuUin
3aknag, AKkui
3aKiH4YMB

BiHHMLbKWIA
negarorivyHui
yHiBepcuTeT

BiHHMUbKe
negyunnuue

BiHHULbKe
negyunnuue

I nyxiBcbKuit
HaLioHanbHUA
nefarorivyHui
yHiBepcuTeT

I nyxiBCcbKuin
HaLioHanbHUIA
nefarorivyHuni
yHiBepcutet

I nyxiBCbKUi
HauioHanbHWiA
nefaroriyHui
yHiBepcuTeT

I nyxiBcbKnii
HaLioHaNbHWIA
neparorivyHui
yHiBepcuTeT

BiHHMLbKWNI
nefarorivyHuni
yHiBepcutet
Morwunis -
MoginsbcbKuii
MeguYHNIA
KOnemx

Cneuianb
HiCTb 3a
avnaomom

[MoyaTKoBe
HaB4YaHHA

BUX0OBaTe/b

BMXoBaTe/lb

Yu. YKp.MoBU
Ta niteparypu

BuxoBaTtesnb

Yu.
Mou.knaciB
BMXOBATE b

BuxosaTtenb

IHCTPYKTOp 3
i3BMX0OBaH

HA

YU.yKp.M0OBU
Ta niT
BY MoY. Knac

Yuntenb
MY3UKHN

CecTpuHCbKa
cnpasa

OcHoBM
Wi un
CYMiCH.

OcHoB
HUA

OcHoB
HUM

OcHoB
HUA

OcHoB
HWiA

OcHoB
HUIA

OcHoB
HWIN

OcHoB
HUN

OcHoB
HUA

OcHoB
HUI

Crax
po6o

22p.

35p.

33p.

11p

10p

1p.

6p

20p

9p.
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[ata
BnawTy
BaHHA Ha
po6oTy

2018p.

1985p.

1986p.

2015p.

2013p.

2010p.

2018p.

2001p.

2021p.

Pik
KypcoBoT
nepenig
roToBKM

2020

2021p.

2020p

2017p.

2017p.

2020p.

2021p.

Pik MpumiTka
arecta
i

2021

2017 p.

2021p.

2018p.

2018p.

2021

2018p.



10

12

14

15

16

17

KoBanbuyK
Napwnca
OnekciiBHa
Kyuonabcbka
[MannHa
MuxainnisHa
Pumap
HaTanis
MukonaiBHa

Xonasa Mapis
MuxainisHa

3afopoxHa
HaTanis
JleoHigiBHa

Konepa Onbra
MwuxainiBHa

"pecbkoB
MaBno
Kasnmunposuy
Xonsea
AHaTonii
BacunboBuy

26.08.
1961 p

03.02.
1962p.

07.05.
1986p.

25.05.
1964 p

05.11.
1983p

06.06.
1986p.

26.09.
1996p.

19.09.
961p.
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CNMMCOK OCOBOBOIo CKIMA4Y MYPA®CHLKOIO

3aBifyBay  Cf3ar.

rocnogapc

TBOM

MaluHict  C/zar.

npaHHS

6inn3Hn

Kyxap c/cneui
anibHa

KyXxap Clcneui
anbHa

Mom.Bux Cl/cneui
anbHa

Mom.Bux BULLA

Migco6 c/ 3ar

HUK

POGITHUK

CTOPOX c/3ar

T. OropogHik

Hosomypadc
bka 30LU

Hosomypadc
bka 30U

M. BiHHMUSA
BULLE
npodeciiHe
yunnuie
YepHATUHCH
KW
pagrocn-
TEXHIKYM
BiHHULbKe
nTy-4

XapkiBcbKa
HaLioHa/IbHa
akagemis
MiCbKOT0
rocnogapcrs
a
Mypapadcbk
y C3W I-
MicT..
Bapcbke
nry

Onepartop
KOMMN'tOTEPHO
ro Ha6opy
byxrantep
64>xK0noBofa

Onepartop
KOMMN'tOTEPHO
ro Habopy
111 pospsagy
CneunianicT 3
06niKy |
ayauty

MexaHi3a
TOp

OcHoB
HW

OcHosB
HUI

OcHoB

HWA

OcHoB
HAW

OcHoB
HW

OcHoB
HU

OcHoB
HUN

OcHoB
HWiA

38p.

30p.

op.

37p.

6p.

6p.

41p.

300
1983p.

1991p.

2020p.

1990p.

2021p.

2015 p.

2015p.

2008p.



